
Team Schedule

9/9/2021 to 10/30/2021

Hinsdale High School
49 School St.
Hinsdale, NH 03451

Kevin Kilelee
School Phone: 603-336-5984 ext.
7845Fax: 603-336-7497
kkilelee@hnhsd.org

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 09/15/21 Conant XC Homecoming Meet

Conant High School
Fall Mountain Reg High School
Hillsboro-Deering High School
Hinsdale High School
Mascoma Valley Regional HS
Newport Middle/High School
OPEN Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/28/21 Macoma Homecoming Meet
Hinsdale High School
Mascoma Valley Regional HS
Newfound Regional
Winnisquam Regional MS/HS
Woodsville High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 10/01/21 Hillsboro-Deering High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 10/22/21 Portsmouth Christian Academy (Granite State
Conference)

Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/30/21 OPEN (D3 States Derryfield park) Away 4:00 PM

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 09/09/21 *Sunapee High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 09/10/21 *Postponed to 9/15/2021 - Newport
Middle/High School

Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/13/21 *Holy Family Academy Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/15/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-09-10 Newport
Middle/High School

Home 4:00 PM

Friday 09/17/21 *Concord Christian Academy Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/25/21 *Franklin High School Away 12:30 PM

Wednesday 09/29/21 *Concord Christian Academy Away 4:30 PM

Friday 10/01/21 *Newport Middle/High School (Homecoming) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 *Pittsfield High School Away 3:00 PM

Thursday 10/07/21 *Farmington School District Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/09/21 *Epping High School (Homecoming) Home 3:00 PM

Wednesday 10/13/21 *Mount Royal Academy Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 10/21/21 *Wilton-Lyndeborough High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 10/22/21 *Farmington School District Home 4:00 PM

Boys Middle School
Place Time

Tuesday 09/21/21 Conant High School (@Jaffery-Rindge Middle
School)

Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Wayne Woolridge Ann Freitag Chris Ponce Kevin Kilelee
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Soccer
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Friday 09/24/21 Conant High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/28/21 Monadnock Regional High School Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 Monadnock Regional High School Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 10/05/21 Keene Middle School (Boys B Soccer vs
Hinsdale 3:45 )

Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 10/07/21 Keene Middle School (Boys B Soccer @
Hinsdale 4:45 Bus leaves at 2:20 )

Home 4:45 PM

Tuesday 10/12/21 Keene Middle School (Boys A Team Soccer @
Hinsdale 3:30 Bus leaves at 2:20 )

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/14/21 Keene Middle School (Boys A Soccer vs
Hinsdale 3:45 Remillard Field )

Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 10/19/21 Great Brook School Away 4:00 PM

Girls Varsity
Place Time

Thursday 09/09/21 *Sunapee High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 09/10/21 *Postponed to 9/15/2021 - Newport
Middle/High School

Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/13/21 *Holy Family Academy Away 3:00 PM

Wednesday 09/15/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-09-10 Newport
Middle/High School

Home 4:00 PM

Friday 09/17/21 *Concord Christian Academy (Front field) Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/20/21 *Newmarket Jr/Sr HS Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/25/21 *Pittsfield High School Home 1:00 PM

Wednesday 09/29/21 *Concord Christian Academy Away 3:00 PM

Thursday 09/30/21 *Newport Middle/High School (Homecoming) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 *Pittsfield High School Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 10/05/21 *Monadnock Regional High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/09/21 *Epping High School (Homecoming) Home 1:00 PM

Wednesday 10/13/21 *Mount Royal Academy Away 3:00 PM

Thursday 10/21/21 *Wilton-Lyndeborough High School Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Wayne Woolridge Ann Freitag Chris Ponce Kevin Kilelee
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